
CALENDAR OF MEETINGS FOR PERIOD SEPTEMBER TO DECEMBER 2022 
 

Date MEETING/FUNCTION VENUE 

 

TIME CLOSING 

DATE 

Monday 29 August     

Tuesday 30 August Corporate Policy Group Old Town Hall meeting 

room 

4.00pm – 6.00pm  

Wednesday 31 August    

 

 

Thursday 1 September Planning & Citizen Engagement SPC TBC 5.00pm - 7.00pm 09/08/2022 

Friday 2 September     

     

Monday 5 September Briefing for DL Area Councillors: Shanganagh Residential 
Development  

Dún Laoghaire Area Committee (HEPI) 

Dundrum Area Committee (MUN) 

Remote Meeting 
 

Council Chamber/Hybrid 

Dundrum Office/Hybrid 

4.00pm 
 

5.00pm - 7.00pm 

5.00pm - 7.00pm 

 
 

22/08/2022 

22/08/2022 

Tuesday 6 September Special Dundrum Area Committee Meeting (HEPI) Remote Meeting 5.00pm – 7.00pm  

 
Wednesday 7 September Briefing for Councillors on Draft Scheme of Priority for 

Affordable Dwelling Purchase Arrangements 

Council Chamber/Hybrid 4.00pm – 5.00pm 

 

 

Thursday 8 September Southside Partnership dlr 

 

Valuations Office Briefing 

Environment & Climate Action SPC 

Blackrock Office/ Remote 

Meeting 

Council Chamber/Hybrid 

Remote Meeting 

8.00am 

 

3.00pm 

5.00pm - 7.00pm 

 

 

 

16/08/2022 

Friday 9 September DLR Properties: Board Meeting 

Eastern and Midland Regional Assembly Meeting 

Council Chamber 

Remote Meeting 

8.30am 

11.00am 

 

     

Monday 12 September County Council Council Chamber/Hybrid 

 

5.00pm - 8.00pm 29/08/2022 

Tuesday 13 September Ballybrack/Loughlinstown/Shankill – Local Policing 

Forum 

Cycle Forum 

Transportation & Marine SPC  

Shanganagh Park House 

 

HR Meeting Room 

Remote Meeting 

11.00am-12.00pm 

 

3.00pm – 4.00pm 

5.00pm - 7.00pm 

 

 

 

22/08/2022 

Wednesday 14 September Deputations (in private session) 

Joint Policing Committee 

Remote Meeting 

Council Chamber/Hybrid 

2.15pm 

5.00pm - 7.00pm 

 

Thursday 15 September     

Friday 16 September     

     

Monday 19 September Councillor Briefing: Dundrum URDF Remote Meeting 5.00pm  

Tuesday 20 September Dublin Mid Leinster Regional Health Forum Meeting Tullamore/Hybrid - TBC 2.00pm  

Wednesday 21 September Organisation Procedure & Protocol Committee  Council Chamber/Hybrid 3.30pm -4.30pm 07/09/2022 

Thursday 22 September Community, Culture & Wellbeing SPC 

DLR Leisure – Audit Committee 

Economic Development & Enterprise SPC 

Bus Tour  

Remote Meeting 

Council Chamber/Hybrid 

9.45am – 3.00pm 

2.00pm 

5.00pm - 7.00pm 

 

 

30/08/2022 

Friday 23 September     

     

Monday 26 September Briefing for Dundrum Cllrs – Dundrum ABTA and LAP 

Dún Laoghaire Area Committee (MUN) 
Dundrum Area Committee (HEPI) 

Remote Meeting 

Council Chamber/Hybrid 
Dundrum Office/Hybrid 

3.30pm - 4.30pm 

5.00pm - 7.00pm 
5.00pm - 7.00pm 

 

12/09/2022 
12/09/2022 

Tuesday 27 September Dundrum/Stillorgan Local Policing Forum Remote Meeting 7.00pm – 8.00pm  

Wednesday 28 September Briefing for Councillors: Speed Limit Review 

Housing SPC 

Remote Meeting 

Council Chamber/Hybrid 

4.00pm – 4.45pm 

5.00pm - 7.00pm 

 

05/09/2022 

Thursday 29 September Audit Committee Meeting 

Corporate Policy Group 

DLR Leisure – Board of Directors 

Council Chamber 

Town Hall Meeting Room 

Remote Meeting 

9:30am–12:30pm 

4.00pm - 5.30pm 

2.00pm 

 

Friday 30 September Pavilion Theatre Company Committee & Board meetings Remote Meeting 10.00am  

     

Monday 3 October Councillor Briefing: Building Height & Density 

Amendment 

Dún Laoghaire Area Committee (HEPI) 

Dundrum Area Committee (MUN) 

Remote Meeting 

 

Council Chamber/Hybrid 

Dundrum Office/Hybrid 

4.00pm 

 

5.00pm - 7.00pm 

5.00pm - 7.00pm 

 

 

19/09/2022 

19/09/2022 

Tuesday 4 October Reconvened Dundrum Area Committee (HEPI) Remote Meeting 5.00pm – 7.00pm  

Wednesday 5 October Local Community Development Committee 

Public Art Steering Group Meeting 

Remote Meeting 

Room 4, Level 5, dlr LexIcon 

8.30am – 10.00am 

11.00am -12.30pm 

 

Thursday 6 October     

Friday 7 October     

     

Monday 10 October Shanganagh Sod Turning  

County Council 

Shanganagh Castle Estate 

Council Chamber/Hybrid 

11.00am 

5.00pm - 8.00pm 

 

26/09/2022 

Tuesday 11 October     

Wednesday 12 October Deputations (in private session) Remote Meeting 2.15pm  

Thursday 13 October Briefing for Councillors: SIRO Broadband rollout Council Chamber/Hybrid 3.00pm – 4.30pm  

Friday 14 October Eastern and Midland Regional Assembly Meeting Remote Meeting 11.00am  

     

Monday 17 October     

Tuesday 18 October Speed Limit Review Workshop: Dundrum Ward 

Councillors 

Remote Meeting 

 

2.00pm – 2.45pm 

 

 



Speed Limit Review Workshop: Stillorgan Ward 

Councillors 

Speed Limit Review Workshop: Sandyford/ Glencullen 

Ward Councillors 
Sandyford/Stepaside – Local Policing Forum 

Remote Meeting 

 

Remote Meeting 

 
Samuel Beckett Civic 

Campus 

3.00pm – 3.45pm 

 

4.00pm – 4.45pm 

 
7.00pm - 8.00pm 

Wednesday 19 October Speed Limit Review Workshop: Blackrock Ward 

Councillors 

Speed Limit Review Workshop: Dun Laoghaire Ward 

Councillors 

Speed Limit Review Workshop: Killiney/Shankill Ward 

Councillors 

Remote Meeting 

 

Remote Meeting 

 

Remote Meeting 

 

2.00pm – 2.45pm 

 

3.00pm – 3.45pm 

 

4.00pm – 4.45pm 

 

 

Thursday 20 October Southside Partnership dlr 

 

DLR Properties: Board Meeting 

Councillor Briefing: Cherrywood Building Height and 

Density Review 

Blackrock Office/ Remote 

Meeting 

Council Chamber 

Remote Meeting 

 

8.00am 

 

TBC 

2.00pm – 3.00pm 

 

Friday 21 October     

     

 
 

DATE MEETING/FUNCTION VENUE TIME CLOSING 

DATE 

Monday 24 October Corporate Policy Group 

Dún Laoghaire Area Committee (MUN) 

Dundrum Area Committee (HEPI) 

Town Hall Meeting Room 

Council Chamber/Hybrid 

Dundrum Office/Hybrid 

3.30pm 

5.00pm – 7.00pm 

5.00pm – 7.00pm 

 

 

10/10/2022 

10/10/2022 

Tuesday 25 October Sandyford Stepaside Local Policing Forum Public Meeting 

 

Kilternan Parish Centre 8.00pm - 9.15pm  

Wednesday 26 October Briefing for Councillors: Taking in Charge of the Laurels Remote Meeting 5.00pm – 6.00pm  

Thursday 27 October Corporate Policy Group Town Hall Meeting Room 9.30am  

Friday 28 October     

     

Monday 31 October BANK HOLIDAY    

Tuesday 1 November     

Wednesday 2 November    

 

 

Thursday 3 November Briefing for Councillors: Budget 2023 Council Chamber/Hybrid 4.00pm  

Friday 4 November     

     

Monday 7 November Briefing for Councillors : Taking in Charge of the Laurels 

Dún Laoghaire Area Committee (HEPI) 

Dundrum Area Committee (MUN) 

Remote meeting 

Council Chamber/Hybrid 

Dundrum Office/Hybrid 

4.00pm 

5.00pm – 7.00pm 

5.00pm – 7.00pm 

 

21/10/2022 

21/10/2022 

Tuesday 8 November County Council Budget Meeting 

Central Dún Laoghaire Local Policing Forum Meeting 

Council Chamber/Hybrid 

The Annex, DLRCC 

5.00pm - 8.00pm 

11.00 – 12.00pm 

 

Wednesday 9 November Councillor Briefings: Building Height Amendment 

Provisional County Council Budget Meeting 

Remote meetings 

Council Chamber/Hybrid 

1.45pm – 4.50pm 

5.00pm - 8.00pm 

 

Thursday 10 November Councillor Briefing: Building Height Amendment 

Audit Committee Meeting 

Special County Council Meeting: Building Height 

Amendment 

Remote meetings 

Council Chamber 

Council Chamber/Hybrid 

11.30am – 12.15pm 

2.00pm – 5.00pm 

5.00pm - 8.00pm 

 

Friday 11 November Eastern and Midland Regional Assembly Meeting Remote Meeting 11.00am  

     

Monday 14 November County Council Council Chamber/Hybrid 5.00pm – 8.00pm 28/10/2022 

Tuesday 15 November Dublin Mid Leinster Regional Health Forum Meeting 

Provisional County Council Budget Meeting 

Ballybrack/Loughlinstown/Shankill/ LPF 

TBC 

Council Chamber/Hybrid 

TBC 

2.00pm 

5.00pm-8.00pm 

11.00 – 12.00pm 

 

Wednesday 16 November Deputations (in private session) Remote Meeting 2.15pm  

Thursday 17 November Joint Policing Committee TBC 5.00pm – 7.00pm  

Friday 18 November     

     

Monday 21 November     

Tuesday 22 November     

Wednesday 23 November     

Thursday 24 November     

Friday 25 November     

     

Monday 28 November Dún Laoghaire Area Committee (MUN) 

Dundrum Area Committee (HEPI) 

Council Chamber/Hybrid 

Dundrum Office/Hybrid 

5.00pm – 7.00pm 

5.00pm – 7.00pm 

14/11/2022 

14/11/2022 

Tuesday 29 November Dundrum/Stillorgan LPF Remote Meeting 7.00 – 8.00pm  

Wednesday 30 November Ballybrack/ Loughlinstown /Shankill LPF public meeting 

 

LCDC Meeting 

Loughlinstown Community 

Rooms 

Remote Meeting 

7.00 – 8.15pm 

 

8.30am - 10.00am 

 

Thursday 1 December Southside Partnership dlr 

 

Councillor Briefing: Section 48 

Blackrock Office/ Remote 

Meeting 

Council Chamber/Hybrid 

8.00am 

 

5.00pm - 7.00pm 

 

 

 



Friday 2 December Pavilion Theatre Company Committee and Board 

meetings 

Remote Meeting 10.00am  

     

Monday 5 December Dún Laoghaire Area Committee (HEPI) 

Dundrum Area Committee (MUN) 

Councillor Briefing: Coastal Defense Strategy 

Council Chamber/Hybrid 

Dundrum Office/Hybrid 

Remote Meeting 

5.00pm – 7.00pm 

5.00pm – 7.00pm 

4.00pm – 4.30pm 

21/11/2022 

21/11/2022 

Tuesday 6 December Economic Development & Enterprise SPC 

Dodder Greenway Steering Group Meeting 

Council Chamber/Hybrid 

Dundrum Office/Hybrid 

5.00pm – 7.00pm 

2.00pm – 4.00pm 

14/11/2022 

Wednesday 7 December Corporate Policy Group 

Housing SPC 

Town Hall Meeting Room 

Council Chamber/Hybrid 

3.30pm – 4.30pm 

5.00pm – 7.00pm 

 

14/11/2022 

Thursday 8 December Audit Committee Meeting Council Chamber/Hybrid 2.00pm – 5.00pm  

Friday 9 December DLR Properties Board Meeting 
Eastern and Midland Regional Assembly Meeting 

Town Hall Meeting Room 
Remote Meeting 

8.30am 
11.00am 

 

     

Monday 12 December County Council  Council Chamber/Hybrid 5.00pm – 8.00pm 28/11/2022 

Tuesday 13 December dlr Cycle Forum 

 

Transportation & Marine SPC 

Sandyford/Stepaside Local Policing Forum meeting 

HR Training Room, Level 1, 

County Hall 

Remote Meeting  

Samuel Beckett Civic 

campus 

3.00pm – 4.30pm 

5.00pm – 7.00pm 

7.00pm - 8.00pm 

 

21/11/2022 

Wednesday 14 December Organisation Procedure & Protocol Committee  

Community, Culture & Wellbeing SPC 

Council Chamber/Hybrid 

Council Chamber/Hybrid 

3.30pm - 4.30pm 

5.00pm – 7.00pm 

30/11/2022 

21/11/2022 

Thursday 15 December DLR Leisure – Board of Directors 

Environment & Climate Action SPC 

Remote Meeting 

Remote Meeting 

2.00pm 

5.00pm – 7.00pm 

 

22/11/2022 

Friday 16 December     

     

Monday 19 December     

Tuesday 20 December     

Wednesday 21 December     

Thursday 22 December     

Friday 23 December     

     

 


